Loxahatchee Chapter FTA Executive Committee and Section Leaders
Contact Information

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Chapter Chair
Vice-Chair
Treasurer (& Immediate
Past C. Chair)
Secretary

Council Rep.
Membership
Activity Coordinator
Past Chapter Chair
Trails Coordinator
Web Administrator

SECTION LEADERS
JD State Park
Loxahatchee Slough
Corbett

Dupuis

Okeechobee East

Fred Davis
Bill Evans
Janet Miller

OPEN

Phil Mitchell
Mary Miller
OPEN

Roy Moore
Brodie Atwater

Shannon Moore

Brodie Atwater
Bea Rogers
Rick Byrnes
Janet Miller
OPEN

fdavis6539@agmail.com
amazonbill64@gmail.com

millerjanets@amail.com

pmops5@amail.com
millerm2727@agmail.com

shotgun.mgc@gmail.com
brodo528@aol.com
shanroy@bellsouth.net

brodo528@aol.com
bznest22@gmail.com
r_byrnes@bellsouth.net
millerjanets@gmail.com

561-779-0273
561-352-5662
561-385-8676

561-762-4249
561-213-2189

561-307-7792
561-254-3366
561-422-2189

561-254-3366
561-644-0777
561-358-7761
561-385-8676
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