

Loxahatchee Chapter FTA Executive Committee and Section Leaders Contact Information

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Chapter Chair	Fred Davis	fdavis6539@gmail.com	561-779-0273
Vice-Chair	Bill Evans	amazonbill64@gmail.com	561-352-5662
Treasurer (& Immediate Past C. Chair)	Janet Miller	millerjanets@gmail.com	561-385-8676
Secretary	OPEN		
Council Rep.	Phil Mitchell	pmops5@gmail.com	561-762-4249
Membership	Mary Miller	millerm2727@gmail.com	561-213-2189
Activity Coordinator	OPEN		
Past Chapter Chair	Roy Moore	shotgun.mgc@gmail.com	561-307-7792
Trails Coordinator	Brodie Atwater	brodo528@aol.com	561-254-3366
Web Administrator	Shannon Moore	shanroy@bellsouth.net	561-422-2189

SECTION LEADERS

JD State Park	Brodie Atwater	brodo528@aol.com	561-254-3366
Loxahatchee Slough	Bea Rogers	bnest22@gmail.com	561-644-0777
Corbett	Rick Byrnes	r_byrnes@bellsouth.net	561-358-7761
Dupuis	Janet Miller	millerjanets@gmail.com	561-385-8676
Okeechobee East	OPEN		